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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB

e not found or type unknown
. N

55557326
55557326
30561772
55557326
9177221

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
BECK/ARNLEY
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
VEMO

A.l.C. Competition
ERA

AIRTEX
HELLA

HELLA
HOFFER

FAE

MEYLE
MEYLE

SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
FACET

AUTEX
DELPHI
DELPHI

0261210269
0261210269
064848078010
0902149
1800472
19107

19107
50720025
52543

550264
551883
6PU009167141
6PU009167141
7517271
79379
8148990002
8148990002
83192

87271

90620

903095
SS10960
S$S10960
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